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Bracket 1

1

2

TSA031344

TSA710005

TSA031344

TSA710005

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

[1] Alexander EDLEY

Kobus VISAGE&apos;

[1] Luc KOENIG

Bruce YOUNG 5-7, 6-2, 10-6
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4

TSA001315

TSA011375

TSA001315

TSA011375

KZN

WP

KZN

WP

Craig SIMES

Jahar PERSAD

Munashe TEBURU

Chad STREAK 6-1, 6-4
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6

TSA021159

TSA951163

TSA021159

TSA951163

WP
WP Joshua EDGAR

Douglas GROBLER

Stefan FORTMANN

Chris WALKER 6-4, 6-2

7

8

TSA001554

TSA031345

TSA001554

TSA031345

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Thapelo HLANGA

[2] John BURCHMORE

Zakhe SHANGE

[2] James EDLEY 6-2, 6-0

[1] EDLEY / KOENIG

PERSAD / STREAK

7-5, 7-5

EDGAR / FORTMANN

[2] BURCHMORE / EDLEY

6-2, 6-1

[1] EDLEY / KOENIG

EDGAR / FORTMANN

6-2, 6-1

EDGAR / FORTMANN
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